White Single Pendant
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BRAND Dainolite

DESCRIPTION

White Single Pendant is available in Satin Chrome
with White Frosted Glass. One 100 watt, 120 volt
AlI9/Medium base Incandescent bulb is required
but not included. 4 inch width x 11 inch height with
4 feet of adjustable cable. Canopy is 5 inches wide.

Shown in: Satin Chrome / Frost White

SHADE COLOR Frost White
BODY FINISH Satin Chrome i 475"
WATTAGE 72W (120mam)
DIMMER Standard 120V
DIMENSIONS 4"W x 11"H
BULB NOT INCLUDED
AKX Drop!
LAMP 1x A19/Medium (E26)/72W/120V Incandescent Goutie Maximum
1 x A19/Medium (E26)/120V LED fH
{1230mm)
1"
(275mm)
4
{ 100mm)

SPEC # DAI157306
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